Neujahrspokal - TRAP - 2026 am 17.01.2026

Ausrichter: SV Heide Burgstall
Wettkampfauswertung

Startgeld 15€

Nr.

Startg.

Name

Vorname

Verein

Wertung

Platz

1

Grofimann

Peter

SV Angern

14

11

25

Kaik

Martin

SV Burgstall

12

21

Tischer

Thomas

SV Burgstall

13

20

Stoike

Fred

SV Burgstall

11

20

Wolff

Detlef

SV Burgstall

10

Schulze

Helmut

SV Burgstall

10

Wrage

Jens

SV Burgstall

Buhe

Ginter

SV Burgstall

Eichel

Wolfgang

SV Burgstall

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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